Product Change Notification
#112319 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO
LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S TERMS AND
CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND
INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO SALE AND/OR USE OF
INTEL PRODUCTS INCLUDING LIABILITY OR WARRANTIES RELATING TO FITNESS FOR A

column pitch does not change between old and new tray.  No change to recipes or tooling is necessary.
Note: Old and new trays are not stackable, Customers should not mix trays.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Processor# Frequency Product Code S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i7-3960X 3.3 GHz CM8061907184018 SR0GW 917881  C1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2680 2.7 GHz CM8062107184424 SR0GY 917883  C1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2660 2.2 GHz CM8062107184801 SR0GZ 917884  C1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2650L 1.8 GHz CM8062107185309 SR0H0 917887  C1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2630L 2.0 GHz CM8062107185405 SR0H1 917888  C1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2667 2.9 GHz CM8062100854802 SR0H3 917890  C1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2650 2.0 GHz CM8062100856218 SR0H4 917891  C1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2640 2.5 GHz CM8062100856401 SR0H5 917892  C1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2630 2.3 GHz CM8062101038801 SR0H6 917893  C1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2620 2.0 GHz CM8062101048401 SR0H7 917897  C1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2670 2.6 GHz CM8062101082713 SR0H8 917898  C1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2690 2.9 GHz CM8062101122501 SR0HA 917900  C1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2689 2.6 GHz CM8062101163000 SR0HD 917971  C1
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i7-3960X 3.3 GHz CM8061907184018 SR0KF 919058  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2687W 3.1 GHz CM8062107184308 SR0KG 919061  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2680 2.7 GHz CM8062107184424 SR0KH 919064  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2660 2.2 GHz CM8062107184801 SR0KK 919070  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2650L 1.8 GHz CM8062107185309 SR0KL 919073  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2630L 2.0 GHz CM8062107185405 SR0KM 919077  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-1660 3.3 GHz CM8062107284111 SR0KN 919080  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2667 2.9 GHz CM8062100854802 SR0KP 919083  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2650 2.0 GHz CM8062100856218 SR0KQ 919090  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2640 2.5 GHz CM8062100856401 SR0KR 919160  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-4610 2.4 GHz CM8062100862401 SR0KS 919184  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-4607 2.2 GHz CM8062101038501 SR0KU 919190  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2630 2.3 GHz CM8062101038801 SR0KV 919193  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2620 2.0 GHz CM8062101048401 SR0KW 919196  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2670 2.6 GHz CM8062101082713 SR0KX 919199  C2
Intel® CoreTM Processor  i7-3930K 3.2 GHz CM8061901100802 SR0KY 919202  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-1650 3.2 GHz CM8062101102002 SR0KZ 919205  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2690 2.9 GHz CM8062101122501 SR0L0 919209  C2
Marketing Name  Processor# Frequency Product Code S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2665 2.4 GHz CM8062101143101 SR0L1 919210  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-4620 2.2 GHz CM8062101145500 SR0L4 919220  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-4617 2.9 GHz CM8062101145700 SR0L5 919223  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2689 2.6 GHz CM8062101163000 SR0L6 919226  C2
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-2643 3.3 GHz CM8062107185605 SR0L7 919242  M1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-1607 3.0 GHz CM8062107186102 SR0L8 919245  M1
Intel® Xeon® Processor  E5-1603 2.8 GHz CM8062107186502 SR0L9 919248  M1